
EqUI --d=
Equitar Small Finance gank

JK/SN / 245/sEIBHBL0358324/Apr'25

1. Mr.Mabusab Koranalli,
S/o.Mahamadarafiq,
No.24, Tarihal, Indi Estate, Huballi,
Dharwad District, lGrnataka - 580 020

2. Mr.Rafiq Sab,
S/o.Budnesab,
No.24, Tarihal, Indi Estate, Huballi,
Dharwad District, Karnataka - 580020

3. Mrs.Basirabi,

Wo.Rafiqsab,
No.24, Tarihal, Indi Estate, Huballi,
Dharwad District, Karnataka - 580020

Dear Sirs / Madam,

SALE NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

E-Auction Sale Notice for the sale of immovable assets under SARFAES1 Act, 2002, r/w rule 8(6) of Security

Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notce is hereby given to the public in generdl and in particular to the Borrowers, Co borrowers and

Guarantors that the below described immovable property mortgaged to the Secured creditor, the physical

possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., wall be

sold on "AS IS WHERE IS" "AS I5 WHAT IS CONDITION" on 05-05-2025 for recovery of Rs.3,22,481/- as

on 23.08.2024 as per Demand Notice U/s. 13(2) of SARFAESI Act, 2002, with further interest from

24.08.2024 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total Outstanding beang Rs,3,95,789/- as on

26-03-2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., from 1. Mr.Mabusab Koranalli (Borrower),

2. Mr.Rafiq Sab, 3. l,lrs.Basirabi (Co-Borrowers)

Reserve Price: Rs.9,82,8O0/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Eighty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Only)

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.98,280/- (Rupees Ninety Eight Thousand Two Hundred EightY onlY)

When you bonk with ut you contribute lowqrds o better society,

Equit6 Small Finance Bank Limit€d
(Previously known as Equrtas FinarKe Limited)

4i Floor, Phas€ ll, sp€fter Plaza. No 759, Mounl Road, Anna Salai, Ch€nnai, Tamil Nadu. hdia - 5@ m2

408 7611
r +s14a4299yrn I F +9r 44 4299 5O5O I (orpor.te€equnE in I M.equita$ank.om I loll Free: l8OO 103 1222 lCrNNo:t65l9ln!1993P1c025280

r=t BEYOND BANKING



-2-

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

Co-Appljcant: Mrs.Basirabi ryo Rafigsab

All the piece and parcel of the immovable Schedule Ward No.36T, Municipal No.33, plot No.2B,PID No'36T/4756' situated at rarihara virage, Hubri rown & Taruk, Dharwad District, measuring East to west& North to south totally to an eltent of 78.03 sq.Mtr (839.60 sq Ft), within the sub-registration District ofHubballi and Registration district of Dharwad, Bounded on the;

North
South

East

West by

: House of Agasar;
: Plot No.27;
: Plot No.29;
:Road,

Authorized Officer,

M/s. Eq uitas Small Finance Bank Ltd

situated at within the sub-registration district of Hubbari and Registration District of Dharwad.

Together with a, buirdings and structures attached to the earth or permanenry fastened to anything attachedto earth, both present and future and all easamentary/mamool rights annexed thereto.

For detaired terms and conditions of the E-Auction sare, please refer to the rink provided inwww.equibsbank.com & https://www. bankeauctions.com.

Place
Date

Chennai
02.04.2025



EqUI trJ=
Equitas small Finan(e Eank

E.AUCTION SA LE NOTICE I,JNDER SARFAESI ACT. 2OO2 M NOTICE TO THE
BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT 2002 (hereafter referred to as Act)
r/w SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2OO2

(hereafter referred to as Rules)

Pursuant to the Notice issued U/S 13(2) of the above Act, the Possession of the below mentioned property
was taken on behalf of the Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited, by the Authorized officer of the Bank-
Whereas the Authorized Officer of the Bank has decided to sell the property described herein below on "AS
IS WHERE IS BASIS' and "AS IS WHAT IS CONDmON" under rules I & 9 of the said Act, through online
auction.

Description of the Immovable PropertyBorrower/s & Guarantor/s Name & Address
Total Due + Interest from

1. Mr.lvlabusab Koranalli,
S/o.l"lahamadardfiq,
No.24, Tarihal, Indi Estate, Huballi,
Dharwad Didrict, Karnataka - 580 020.

2. Mr.Rafiq Sab,
S/o.Budnesab,
No.24, Tarihal, Indi Estate, Huballi,
Dharwad District, Karnataka - 580020

3. 14rs.Basirabi,

Wo.Rafiqsab,
No.24, Tarihal, lndi Estate, Huballi,
Dharwad District, Karnataka - 580020

Loan Account No:- SElBHBLo358324

Claim Amount Due k.3,22,48t1- as on

23.08.2024 with further interest from
24.08.2024 with monthly rest, charges and costs,

etc., (Total Outstanding being Rs.3,95,789/- as on

26-03-202s).

Co-Applicant: l.4rs.Basirabi Wo Rafi qsab

All the piece and parcel of the immovable Schedule Ward

No.36T, Municipal No.33, Plot No.2B,

PID No.36T/4756, situated at Tarihala Village, Hubli Town

& Taluk, Dharwad District, measuring East to West &

North to South totally to an extent of 78.03 Sq.Mtr (839.60

Sq Ft), within the sub-registration District of Hubballi and

Registration district of Dharwad, Bounded on the;

North

South

East

West by

House of Agasar;

Plot No.27;
Plot No.29;

Road,

Situated at within the Sub-registration district of Hubballi

and Registration District of Dharwad.

Together with all buildings and structure attached to the

earth or permanently fastened to an*hing attached to
earth, both present and future and all easamentary /
mamool rights annexed thereto.

!:

r +914A42995w tt +91444299 5O5o @rpo.are€equitas rn I M.equitasban* (om TollFrce lt[O 1031222 I CIN I{o:L65l9llNl9S3PtC02528o

Equitas Small FinarKe Bank Limited
(Previously known a5 Equitas Finan(e Limited)

4' Floor, Phase ll, Sperrer PlBza, No 769, Mount Road, A.na Salai, Chenn.i. T.mil N.du, lndia _ 5@ 002
40876i2

BEYOND BANKING Wh6n you bonk with us, you contribute towords o befter society,

I

Date & Time of Sale: 05-05-2025 - ,.1.OO AM to 12.30 PM

Date & Time of Inspection: - 07-04-2025 to 29-04-2025 - 10,00 AM to 01.00 PM

Reserye Price: Rs.9.82,8O0/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Eighty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Only)

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.98.280/- (Rupees Ninety Eight Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Only)



-2-

TERMS & CONDITTONS:

1. The auction salewilt be,On line E-Auction' Bidding through website https:/ .ban kea uct s.com

2. Intending bidders shalt hold a vatid digital signature certificate and email address, for details withregard to digital signature, please contact Cl India Pvt. Ltd. plot No.68 3'd Floor,Sector - 44, Gurgaon, Haryana pin: 122003. Co ntact: Prabakaran lv1 Mobile +91-7418291709
Support Mobile numbers +917291981124 125126), Emait id: tn@clindia.com &su rt@bankeauctions com

3 Bidders arc advised to go through the website httos://www.bankeauctions.com for detailed Termsand conditions of Auction sare before suumitting-tGr oiai anaEking part in the E-auction sareproceedings.

4. Prospective bidders may avail online training on e-auction from C1 India F\rt. Ltd. plot No.6g r
.3.d. iloor, !!{91- 44, curgaon, ["ryrn" rin, 

-iii6os. 
contact, prabakaran MMobile +9L-74t828L709 (Support UoOite numOers 

- 
+gt72gfg}fl2A t r;126),Email id: tn@clindia.com & support@bankeauctions.com

5' Bids shall be submitted through onrine procedure onry in the prescribed format with rerevant detairs.

6. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) shall b€ deposited rn favour of Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd.,through Erechonic mode (RTGS/NEFD to credt of eccount NJoooo oao7725, equitas smitiFinance Bank Ltd, T. Nagar branch, Bhaogyam Galleria, New *o. fe, sazutta noaa, f.'ruajar, Ctrennii- 600 017, IFSC code: ESFBoo010o1, before submitiing the;iJi'*rine on or before 2,oo pM on03-05-202s or by way of Demand Draft dra*n inliroi oi iquitas smafl Finance BankLtd, payable at Chennai.

7' a copy oj t'e big form arong with onrine Transfer Detairs shafl be handed over to the AuthorizedOfficer, Equitas Small Finance Banf 
-L!d,- l!o. 769, IV Floor; etur" tf, Sp"n.", A*u, Annl SufuiChennai - 600 002, on or before 4.OO pM on Oi-05-202'5. 

'-- '

8' The bid price to be submitted shal be above the Reserve price and bidders shafl improve theirfurther offers in multiples of Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thorr"nJo"fyl.

9 The successfur bidder sha, have to pay 250/o of the purchase amount (incruding Earnest r.4.ney,already paid), immediatery on crosure oi $re e-auction *r. pioiJi"9, * the same day of the sare
in 

the. Tme mode as stipurated in crause-6 above. The ourin." oiln" purchase price sha, have tobe pard within rs days of acceptance & confirmation or sare ionveyeo to them fairing which, Bankis at liberty to forfeit the amount deposited by the successfut Uial.i 
-

10' The El,lD of the unsuccessfur bidder wifl be returned wathin 3 working days from the crosure of thee-auction sale proceedings

11' The sare is subject to confirmation by ihe Bank. If the borrowers/co-borrowertguarantor pay theamount due to the bank in full before date of sale, no sale wjll Oe .onOr.t"O.



EqUI --d=
Equitas Small tinan(e Eank

-3-

12. The property is sold in "as is where is basis and as is what as condition" and the intending bidders
should make discreet enquiries as regards any claim, charges on the property of any authority,
besides the Bank's charges and should satisfy themselves about the title extent, quality and quantity
of the property before submitting their bid. No claim of whatsoever nature regarding the property
put for sale, charges/encumbrances over the property or on any other matter, etc., will be
entertained after submission of the online bid.

13. The undersigned has the absolute right and discretion to accept or reject any bid or
adjourn/postpone/cancel the sale/modiry any terms and conditions of the sale without any praor

notice and assigning any reason.

14. The purchaser shall bear the sbmp duties, charges including those of sale certificates, registration
charges, all statutory dues payable to government, taxes and rates and outgoings, both existing and
future relating to the properties. The sale certificate will be issued only in the name of the successful
bidder.

15. The intending purchasers can inspect the property from 07-04-2025 to 29-04-2025 10.00 A.M to
1.00. P.M. For inspection of the properties, contact Name: Shivashankar Patil -

Mobile No.9449785015, Kiran Dyavannavar - Mobile No.8095299287

16. The sale is subject to the conditions prescribed in the SARFAESI Act Rules 2002 the conditions
mentioned above. The sale confirmation will be issued as per rule 9(4) of the Security Intered
(Enforcement) Rules 2002 amended w.e.f; 04.11.2016.

17. Neither the Bank nor the service provider will be responsible for the any network connectivity issue,

system error and electricity problem occurs while submitting the online bids/participating in the
auction sale.

SALE NOTICE TO BORROWERS/CO-BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

Dear Sirs / Madam,

Notce is hereby given to you to pay the sum as mentioned above before the date fixed for sale failing

which the property will be sold under SARFAESI Act, 2002. You are also at liberty to participate in the

sale to be held on the terms and conditions thereof including deposit of earnest money or may bring

suitable buyers.

Authorized Officer,

M/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd

Place : Chennai
Date: 02.04.2025

IE

Equit6 Small tinance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4" Floor, Ph.r€ !1, 5p€.rer Plaza. Ilo 759, Mou^l Rcd, Anna 5alai CtEnnar, Tamil Nadu, lnd'a 5m @2

408761'3

BEYOND BANKING

t +s14442'95oOO IF +91444299 5O5O I corporareoeqLrtd in I www.equita5bank (om lToll f re€ 1600 i031222 | ON Nor L55l9lTN1993PlCO2528o

When you bonk with u3, you contribute towords o bettet society.



'-tt1lra_:lv iLtEtm.'iEErE r--t! _E Effi

Canter llo:6.{E/H/fr}21i.1713?

To!fiq868 HmlflU..
PIll:SffiZ0, ltuttalli H.0

Fro:Efltfi5] P.769 fllg l{-dl.{
It:3hrs,f,Srl7,0

rlqsrter lh:{,02/0#m25. U:i?
;o:trI0 5A!..
,I|{:SWff . Fht0alli ll.0
Frcr:ffi,fri1lE$l P.76t flfn SA-AI.{

ftrffirs.ffiI7.0
rht:0,&.ti:i5.96lai:J.96.Aat,Paid:0,00
::Iia+ m Hr. indierost, qs!.. ifil.
.&tl1&)i66d&$f&,rarrE{ +t++ ${+ - - - -

r[lt, I tJ gtd,


